
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Maria Antonietta - Muglia
Carlo - Martini
Alessandro - Pagliani
Francesca - Pagliani
Jing - Bai
Mario - Magnacca
Eugenio - Gambigliani
Carlo Alberto - Mattioli
Giancarlo - Scacchetti
Doriano - Baraldi
Luigi - Lippini
Giuliano - Gibertini
Eros - Rilievo
Alfo - Rossi
Silvio - Repetto
Gianna - Rognoni
Alberto - Magelli
Clauco - Meschieri
Marzia - Riguzzi
Paola - Desiderio
Rossano - Cucchi
Cristina - Mantovani
Cesare - Cecconi
Antonio - Giannantonio
Giampaolo - Ferri
Franco - Saracini

5,00 14,00 8,70 8,70

9,12 8,00

- - 1,25 8,00

5,00 14,00 14,75

- 5,00 6,00 4,62 12,50 16,00 15,00 1,25 4,6211° 4 156,65 54,39% - - - - -

10° 101 158,09 54,89% 13,62 11,37 4,62 8,00 5,75 5,75 1,00 10,00 5,75 14,75 - - 14,75 11,37

14,75

9° 8 159,15 55,26% 10,25 11,37 8,84 8,84 - - - - - - - - - - 12,00 2,00

15,87 - - 15,87 14,75 6,00 7,00 3,50 0,128° 105 159,71 55,45% 9,12 13,62 - - 2,37

6,87 11,37

7° 6 161,22 55,98% - - - - - - - - - - 13,00 11,00 12,50 15,87 0,00 2,00 14,75 13,62

- - - -

6° 109 163,46 56,76% 10,25 4,62 - - 0,12 14,75 - - 10,25 15,87 - - 12,50 9,12 - -

10,25 15,00 6,00 - - - - - -5° 10 166,47 57,80% 6,87 2,37 2,37 14,75 10,25

6,87 14,75

4° 13 180,10 62,54% 13,62 15,87 11,37 8,00 15,87 1,25 6,00 2,00 13,62 8,00 10,00

16,00 14,00 - -

3° 2 180,54 62,69% - - 15,87 15,87 10,25 10,25 14,00 14,00 10,03 10,03 3,00 15,00 3,50 9,12 11,00 2,00

2° 104 187,11 64,97% - - 13,62 1,25 - - 11,00 10,00 10,25 8,00 6,00 16,00 1,25

Posizione
Coppia 

N°
Giocatori Punti %

1° 108 189,10 65,66% - - 11,37 11,37 - - 10,00 14,00 - - 8,00 11,00 - - 4,00 14,00 9,12 1,25

12°

13°

12

5

150,10 52,12%

149,04 51,75%

5,75

- 1,25 10,00 0,00 5,75 0,12 5,00 10,00

11,37 4,62 4,62 5,75 5,75 11,00 2,00 5,75 8,00

- - - - - -

11,37

9,00 14,75 4,62 - - - -

- 0,12 14,75 8,00

16,00 9,00 - - - - - -

-

5,00

7,00

11,00

-

0,00

-

14,00

-

13,00

Classifica del 24/05/2018

Board

13,00

9,00

16,00 15,00 12,50 9,12 4,00 10,00 - - 13,62 14,75

15,00 - - 4,00 14,00 - - 12,50 15,87

4,00 - - - - - - - -

- - - - - 10,01 10,01 15,87 10,25

5,00 12,50 9,12 12,00 6,00 6,87 15,87 8,00 10,25

12,00 3,50 6,87 2,00 6,00 12,50 15,87 - -

5,00 14,75 0,12 11,00 5,00 2,37 10,25 13,62 11,37

- 3,50 6,87 - - 2,37 10,25 - -

16,00 12,50 9,12 12,00 2,00 6,87 6,87 8,00 2,37

- 1,25 15,87 - - 13,62 11,37 - -

4,00 14,75 12,50 14,00 10,00 - - - -

- - - 8,00 16,00 3,50 13,62 12,50 6,87

8,00 8,28 8,28 16,00 10,00 15,87 13,62 - -

Renata - Lovison
Ugo - Reggiani
Piero - Mori
Giovanni - Miselli
Pier Paolo - Bassoli
Carla - Baroni
Armando - Rossi
Antonio - Castaldi
Nicoletta - Fratti
Giorgio - Bettini
Paolo - Bertolani
Giorgio - Pagliani
Mauro - Giberti
Fausto - Mazzetti
Domenico - Liguori
Federica - Carretti
Giuseppe - Sarti
Andrea - Barbieri
Roberto - Carboni
Dario - Tasso
Maurizio - Marchesini
Andrea - Vecchi
Francesca - Maiorano
Fabrizia - Forghieri
Sandra - Morselli
Lauro - Benetti
Gabriella - Castelfranco
Walter - Montorsi 3,503,00 11,00 1,25 0,00- 15,00 12,00 - - 3,00 2,00 - - 5,00 14,00 - - 2,00 0,12 2,37 3,50 9,12

0,12

5,53 4,62 12,50 5,75 1,25 1,00 4,00 5,75 0,12 8,00 5,00 10,25 13,62 11,00 2,00 - - - - - - - - - - 2,37 1,25

2,37 1,25

11,37 11,37 8,00 15,87 2,37 - - - - - - - - - - 9,12 4,62 0,00 1,00 5,75 13,62 5,00 0,00 13,62 5,75 3,50

- - -

4,62 6,87 3,50 13,62 0,12 0,00 14,00 5,75 11,37 - - - - - - - - - - 5,75 0,12 16,00 14,00 3,50 0,12

12,50 2,37 2,37 4,62

4,62 0,12 1,25 6,76 6,76 8,00 0,00 15,87 12,50 13,00 14,00 3,50 6,87 0,00 9,00 14,75 - - - -

11,00 - - 8,00 13,62

- - 10,25 15,87 0,00 6,0014,75 - - 0,12 3,50 - - 12,50 6,87 - - 4,62 13,62

2,37 - - -

4,00 5,00 2,37 4,62 7,12 7,12

- 0,12 0,12 5,75 5,75 4,00 8,00 10,25 4,62 0,00 1,00 - - 11,00 6,00 - - 11,00 11,00 - - 12,00

- - - - - - - 12,50 13,62 14,00 2,00 1,25 1,25 9,00 1,00 12,50 3,5015,87

-

2,37

2,37

11,37

0,12

5,53

-

11,37 - - -

0,12 - - 10,25

- 4,62 8,00 -

128,08

123,23

122,70

121,75

114,33

110,20

99,54

99,48

44,47%

42,79%

42,60%

42,27%

39,70%

38,26%

34,56%

34,54%

20°

21°

7

102

22°

23°

111

1

24°

25°

26°

27°

11

9

14

110

4,62 11,37 - - 10,25 10,25 - - 2,37 8,00 - - 3,50 2,37 16,00 7,00 6,87 8,00 5,0019° 107 129,46 44,95%

1,25 13,00 4,00 7,37 7,37 6,00 9,00 11,37 2,37- - - - 13,62 5,75 12,00 8,00 10,25

3,50 0,00 7,00 10,25 15,87 - - 1,25 2,3715,87 4,62 - - 2,37 10,25 16,00 2,00 11,37

- 3,00 5,00 5,75 2,37 2,00 14,00 1,25 13,62

-

- - 9,12 12,50 - - 5,00 14,00 -

- 13,00 1,00 - - 10,00 7,00 -0,12 4,62 11,37 3,50 - - 8,00 16,00 -

- 3,00 12,00 - - 11,00 2,00 - -5,75 4,62 15,87 14,75 0,12 13,62 2,00 2,00 -14°

15°

16°

17°

18°

114 141,10 48,99%

112 135,85 47,17%

106 130,36 45,26%

103 136,96 47,56%

3 132,73 46,09% 7,00

3,00

2,00

-

16,00

8,00 - - 5,00 11,00 - - 13,62 14,75

- 3,50 12,50 - - 9,12 9,12 - -

12,00 - - 8,00 0,00 13,62 5,75 0,12 5,75

4,00 3,50 6,87 - - - - - -

0,00 - - 11,00 16,00 - - 8,00 5,75

12,00 10,25 2,37 - - 9,12 0,12 - -


